Time
09:30

09:45

10:00

20001

20002

20003

OH

OH

OH

Chillicothe District 9

Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Paper - Room 101 Sr. Papers & Documentaries (Bennett Hall)

Entry State Students

Jacob Hitchcock

Abigail Walker

Nora Torbett

School, Teacher(s)

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

Independent Entry/Homeschool
Philip Walker

Marietta High School
Dennis Riley

Title
The Legacy of the Great Montrose

"Bon Appetite" Julia Child:Leaving a Legacy of Leadership, Cuisine, and
Inspiration

Confucianism and its Legacy
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Time
09:50

10:30

10:50

11:10

Entry
21001

21002
21003

21004

Chillicothe District 9

Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Individual Performance - Room 103 ALL Sr. Performances (Bennett Hall)

State Students

OH

OH

OH

OH

Jilly Anderson

Brianna McGuire

Jessica Steele

Madison Vandeborne

School, Teacher(s)

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

Title
"Behind The List: The Leadership and Legacy of Emilie Schindler

Complete Surrender: the Leadership and Legacy of Eric Liddell beyond
Chariots of Fire

Ryan White: Leadership and Legacy, the Boy who taught the Nation a Lesson
on Compassion

"The Brave Little Woman Senator": The Leadership and Legacy of Senator
Hattie Wyatt Caraway
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Chillicothe District 9
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Performance - Room 103 ALL Sr. Performances (Bennett Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title
09:30 22001 OH Hayley Cox, Madison Young, Sharla  River Valley High School "Angel of the Battlefield"
Moody, Alyssa Bennett & Kenzie Brent Smith

Baker
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Chillicothe District 9
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Documentary - Room 101 Sr. Papers & Documentaries (Bennett Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title

10:30 26001 OH Darrin Drenner & Caitlyn Vanscoy South Gallia High School The Sullivan Brothers: Sacrifice for the Sole Survivor Policy
Dafney Davis

10:50 26002 OH Tristin Davis, Cuyler Mills, Mikayla South Gallia High School Breaking the Blitzkrieg: The Legacy of General George S. Patton
Poling & Ashley Northup Dafney Davis
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Chillicothe District 9
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Individual Exhibit - Room 102 Sr. Individual Exhibits (Bennett Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title

09:30 27001 OH Bruce Rutt South Gallia High School Idol of the North, Devil of the South: General William Tecumseh Sherman
Dafney Davis

09:45 27002 OH Allison Hale River Valley High School Toussaint L'Ouverture and the Haitian Revolution
Brent Smith

10:00 27003 OH Drew Sims South Gallia High School The Prince of Preachers: The Leadership and Legacy of Charles Spurgeon
Dafney Davis

10:30 27004 OH Zoe Sims South Gallia High School Who Teaches a Child to Hate? Kenneth Clark and the Legacy of the Doll Test
Dafney Davis

10:45 27005 OH Kirstin Burnette South Gallia High School "Have Faith, Have Hope, Have Courage, and Carry On": The Leadership and
Dafney Davis Legacy of Maggie Lena Walker

11:00 27006 OH Maggie Wallace South Gallia High School :Tell Me About Your Mother:: The Legacy of Sigmund Freud

Dafney Davis

11:15 27007 OH Kayla Pugh South Gallia High School Conformity: "Keeping It Real" the Legacy of the Stanford Prison Experiment
Dafney Davis


MRepko
Highlight


Time
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

Entry
28001

28002
28003
28004
28005

28006

Chillicothe District 9

Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Exhibit - Room 100 Sr. Group Exhibit Team A (Bennett Hall)
State Students

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Justin Crago, Owen Bevan & Jake
Saunders

Rayanna Adkins & Lynsey Saber
Caitlin Theiss & Kaylee Carter
Hailey Wallis, Chelsey Woerner &
Sara Bailey

Jack Farley & Gabriel Stapleton

Mariah Hineman, Jayla Wolford &
Allyssa Stapleton

School, Teacher(s)

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

Title

Finshing Unfinished Business: Theodore Roosevelt Makes the Big Ditch
Bigger

The British Bulldog

Opha Mae Johnson

Sendler's List: The Path to Saving Lives

The Great Experiment

"...constantly groping forward.": The Legacy of Hull House


MRepko
Highlight
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Chillicothe District 9
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Exhibit - Room 100 Sr. Group Exhibit Team B (Bennett Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title
09:30 28007 OH Courtney Haner, Nathan Colburn &  South Gallia High School Thundering Through the Storm: The 'Herd Rises Again
Kane Hutchinson Dafney Davis
09:45 28008 OH Haley Kirk & Tyler Mayne River Valley High School Bryan Stars: Interview leader of the Next Generation
Brent Smith
10:00 28009 OH Kelsey Pugh, Carrie Watson & South Gallia High School Human First, Hutu Second: The Leadership and Legacy of Paul
Landon Hutchinson Dafney Davis Russesabagina
10:30 28010 OH Harrison Luckeydoo & Devan Brown River Valley High School Abraham Lincoln
Brent Smith
10:45 28011 OH Devan McGhee & George Rickett River Valley High School Adolf Hitler, Evil Leadership and Legacy of Nazi Germany
Brent Smith
11:00 28012 OH Kayelynn Williams & Cory Rhodes South Gallia High School Black and White: The Legacy of Jakob Ammann

Dafney Davis
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